30 El. Equipment and Instruments Std MOXXXX/29428-: A
MD120A
47
2
53
54
9
35
8
12
43
43
34
13
48
36
31 39
37
38
4932 33 40
14 2556
58
20
19
17
2759
60
26
2411 42
57
21 23
18
22
1528
16
4446 6145
29
1
30
52 41
107
55
3
5
51
4
50
6
Upd:2011-08-15 5858 7742190-30-14578
MD120A, MD120AK, TMD120A, TMD120AK, TAMD120A, TAMD120AK, TMD120B, TAMD120B, TAMD120B-CC
El. Equipment and Instruments Std MOXXXX/29428-: A 30
MD120A
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION SEE SEC. NOTES
1 1 alternator with installation components 14V 38A, 28V 25A
14588
1 alternator with installation components 28V 60A
14591
2 1 charging relay 12V 38A, 24V 25A
14588
(823766) 1 Charge regulator 24V 60A, Obsolete part
14563
3 (842568) 1 Instrument panel 12V, Obsolete part
14572
14573
842567 1 Instrument panel 24V
14572
14573
4 (837993) 1 Instrument panel For MS3B reverse gear., 12V, Obsolete part
14567
(837994) 1 Instrument panel For MS3B reverse gear., 24V, Obsolete part
14567
5 (837995) 1 Instrument panel Not included in alternator 841765., 12V, Obsolete part
14568
(837996) 1 Instrument panel Not included in alternator 841765., 24V, Obsolete part
14568
6 14574
14574
7 870998 1 Starter motor 24V repl by 847308
14564
847308 1 Starter motor 24V
components not spec.
8 953486 3 Stud
9 942336 3 Spring washer
10 955827 3 Hexagon nut
11 stop solenoid and installation
components
See group 2D
12 (843553) 1 Bracket Early type, Obsolete part
(843365) 1 Bracket Late type, Obsolete part
13 940133 2 Hexagon screw L=16mm
14 942336 2 Spring washer
15 955561 1 Hexagon screw L=32mm
16 940280 1 Spring washer
17 837791 2 Clutch housing Ground cable-starter.
18 (837829) 1 Terminal block Obsolete part
19 (88578) 1 Fuse box Obsolete part
20 943905 2 Fuse, blue 25A
21 (837796) 4 Fitting screw Obsolete part
22 17602 8 Hexagon nut
23 (941616) 4 Cross recessed screw Obsolete part
24 77796 2 Fuse 50A
239148 2 Fuse 80A
25 1501832 1 Relay 12V (839367)
(1501833) 1 Relay 24V (839434), Obsolete part
26 (950059) 3 Cross recessed screw Obsolete part
27 941907 3 Spring washer
28 (842402) 1 Cable trunk BB225B MO 20394-, BB260B MO 20364-., Obsolete
part
29 1 BB225B MO 20325-20393, BB260B MO
20325-20363., 12V 38A
(842394) 1 Cable trunk BB225B MO 20325-20393, BB260B MO
20325-20363., 24V 25A, Obsolete part
(842398) 1 Cable trunk BB225B MO 20325-20393, BB260B MO
20325-20363., 24V 60A, Obsolete part
30 (837836) 1 Cable trunk Obsolete part
X cable and cable terminals 14577
7742190-30-14578 5858 Upd:2011-08-15
MD120A, MD120AK, TMD120A, TMD120AK, TAMD120A, TAMD120AK, TMD120B, TAMD120B, TAMD120B-CC
El. Equipment and Instruments Std MOXXXX/29428-: A 30
MD120A
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION SEE SEC. NOTES
31 354671 1 Tachometer sensor (837783)
32 925059 1 O-ring
33 843231 1 Oil pressure sensor
34 843812 1 Switch (881348)
alarm
35 942490 1 T-nipple
36 827150 1 Sensor
37 822858 1 Thermo monitor, alarm
38 880281 1 Pressure monitor, hour indicator
39 837781 1 Oil pressure sensor, reverse gear See group 4A
40 957181 1 Gasket See group 4A
41 825738 X Cable trunk L=2500mm
820419 X Cable trunk L=7000mm
42 941269 1 Plug
43 cable holder
44 950158 2 Cross recessed sunk
45 955588 1 Hexagon screw
46 941912 1 Spring washer
47 (950160) 1 Cross recessed sunk Obsolete part
48 837782 1 Pressure sensor See group 2B
49 957181 1 Gasket See group 2B
50 837772 1 Position sensor
51 837999 1 Sensor
52 956078 4 Cross recessed screw L=16mm
956081 1 Cross recessed screw L=25mm
53 834481 5 Gasket
54 89865 1 Gasket
55 1
56 (233933) 1 Switch 12V-24V, Obsolete part
57
58 (844589) 1 Flow indicator Obsolete part
59 18817 1 Gasket
60 947626 1 Gasket
7742190-30-14578 5858 Upd:2011-08-15
MD120A, MD120AK, TMD120A, TMD120AK, TAMD120A, TAMD120AK, TMD120B, TAMD120B, TAMD120B-CC